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10 Oz.
KC

Strip 
Steak

6.00FIND OUR WEEKLY 
AD AND MORE!

Most FunKansas City’s Grocery Store!

Honeycrisp 
Apples

LIMIT 3LIMIT 4 LIMIT 12

EA.

Coca-Cola
Products
Selected Varieties
24 Pk./12 Oz. Cans

Little Debbie
Mini Donuts
Selected Varieties
8.62-10.5 Oz. 

1.49

9.99

1.88LB.

Kellogg’s Pop-Tarts, 
Pastry Crisps, 
Nutri-Grain Bars or 
Rice Krispies Treats
Selected Varieties
4-12 Ct. 

Turkey Hill
Premium
Ice Cream
Selected Varieties
1.44 Qt. 

Chobani
Yogurt
Selected Varieties
5.3 Oz. 

Borden
Cheese
Selected Varieties
5-12 Oz. 

1.99 88¢ 2.991.99
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We like questions, we really 
do. Our goal is for you to have the 
right cut of meat for your meal 
and for your family and friends. If 
you’re intimidated or confused, that 
means your meal won’t be great. 
Ask away!

Have an open mind.  
We know that your  
go -to choice of meat  
may be delicious,but  
there’s so many amazing  
meats we offer. Try  
something new today. 

1 2 3 Quality doesn’t have  
to mean breaking  
the bank. Let us  
guide you to flavorful,  
but budget-conscious  
meats for your meal.

OUR BUTCHERS WANT YOU TO KNOW!3 Things

MEATSThe
Previously Frozen
Pork
Tenderloin

2.99LB.

80% Lean 
Ground Beef 
Patties

6.99

Fresh
Wild Coho 

Salmon 
Fillet

Choice
Certified Angus Beef
85% Lean
Ground Round

6.99LB.

Choice
Certified Angus Beef
Filet 
Mignon

24.99LB.

26/30 Ct.
16 Oz. Bag
Aqua Star
White Shrimp

5.99
Boneless
Chicken
Thighs

3.99LB.

17.99LB.

Jonah
Crab Claws

8.99LB.

 
Tilapia 
Fillet

4.99LB.

2.99Boneless
Pork Chops LB.

At McKeever’s Market, we’re pretty proud of our meat counter. That’s why we built it the way we did - so you can see all our  
cuts of meat and seafood and find the perfect protein for your meal. And if you’re a little curious on how to cook or prepare  
one of our cuts, just ask! When your meal is mouth watering, that means we’re doing our job. We can’t wait to see you! LB.

6.99
Family Pack
93% LeanGround Beef LB.

EA.
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4.00
4 Ct.
Fresh Baked
Butter
Croissants

BAKED GOODSQuality

6 Ct.
Onion 
Sub Rolls

3.00EA.

We won’t say we’re the best bakery 
in town, but we’re not denying it either. 
All you need to do is come visit our cake 
island and let your taste buds run wild. 

Whether you need a slice, cupcake, whole 
cake or plenty of other treats - you 

deserve to be here!

Taking
4 Ct.
Assorted Varieties
Fresh Baked
Muffins

24 Ct.
Fresh Baked
Hershey’s 
Chocolate 
Chip Cookies

6.00EA. 5.00
The 

Cake

5 inch
Double layer
Market 
Snickerdoodle 
Torte

12.0012.00EA.

EA.

6 Ct.
Apple or 
Pumpkin 
Cake Donuts

6 Oz.
Fresh Popped
Cinnamon 
Sugar 
Kettle Corn

3.005.00 EA.EA.

EA.



Selected Varieties
Charter Reserve 
Premium

Ham
6.99LB.
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14  Oz.
Selected Varieties
HORMEL

SNACK TRAYS

DELIMarket

7.99EA.

Hot or Cold
Spicy or Regular
Fresh Made
Chicken Tenders 7.99LB.EA.

EA.EA.

10 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Sabra
Hummus

7-7.33 Oz. 
Selected Varieties
Stacy’s 
Pita or Bagel Chips 3.993.99

Selected Varieties
Market
Bistro Sandwiches 4.99

Charter Reserve

Muenster 
or 
Provolone 
Cheese

6 9 9
LB.
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8 Ct.
Selected Varieties
Wonder or 
Nature’s Own 
Hamburger or 
Hot Dog Buns

12-15 Oz. 
Selected Varieties
Kraft
Mayonnaise

12-20 Ct.
Selected Varieties
Celestial 
Seasonings
Tea Bags

10 Ct.
Mission Soft 
Taco Flour
Tortillas

16-24 Oz. 
Selected Varieties
Ragu 
Kettle or 
Pasta Sauce

8-24 Oz. 
Selected Varieties
American 
Beauty Pasta 
or No Yolk 
Noodles

SAVINGSYou’ll Love!
9-11 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Mission
Tortilla Chips

5.5-7.16 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Pringles
Party Stack 
or Mingles

1.99
2.99

5-8 Oz.
Selected Varieties
FRITO-LAY 
LAY’S POTATO 
CHIPS OR 
KETTLE 
COOKED CHIPS

6-10 Ct. 
Selected Varieties
Jolly Time
Popcorn

7-13 Oz. 
Selected Varieties
Nabisco
Chips Ahoy!
Cookies

8.9-12 Oz. 
Selected Varieties
General Mills 
Cereal

11.6-16.1 Oz. 
Selected Varieties
Kellogg’s 
Cereal

1.89

24 Oz.
Oven Fresh 
White 
Sandwich 
Bread

2.12-2.36 Oz. 
Selected Varieties
Kodiak Flapjack, 
Oatmeal, Muffin 
or Brownie 
In A Cup

6-10 Ct. 
Selected Varieties
Quaker
Instant
Oatmeal

3.99

BUY 2, SAVE $2.00.4.29

1.29 4.992/$52/$4
13-20 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Heinz
Ketchup
2/$62.99 7.492.99

6-12 Ct.
Selected Varieties 
Gevalia or 
Maxwell 
House 
Coffee Pods

$199$299

Save $1.00 Off 1
Sale Price

With Digital Coupon

9-12 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Shore Lunch
Soup Mix

3 Pk.
Kraft Deluxe 
Dinner or 
Velveeta Shells 
& Cheese

6.99
5 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Starkist
Chunk
Light Tuna

99¢

3/$5

2/$52/$6
Save $1.00 Off 2

Sale Price

With Digital Coupon3.99 2/$6

1.99
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FAVORITES
Grocery

18-

HOME& Health

4.898.89

8.49 7.995.89

Head & Shoulders 
Shampoo or 2n1
Selected Varieties
20.7 Oz.

Pantene
Shampoo or
Conditioner
Selected Varieties
10.4-12 Oz. 

Airborne 
Immune Support
Selected Varieties
10-32 Ct. 

Zum Mist
Selected Varieties
4 Oz. 

Pantene 
Styling Products
Selected Varieties
6.6-8.5 Oz. 

12 Oz. Cans
Selected Varieties

Celsius 
Energy Drinks

2/$4

16 Oz. Bottles
Selected Varieties
Body Armor 
Super Drink

99¢

4.99
6 Pk./16.9 Oz. Bottles

Selected Varieties
Pepsi 

Products

Cottonelle Bath Tissue 
or Scott Paper Towels
Selected Varieties
6-12 Rolls 6.99

6-12 Rolls
Selected Varieties
Angel Soft Bath 
Tissue or Sparkle 
Paper Towels 9.99

3 Lb. 
Selected Varieties
Rachael Ray
Nutrish Cat Food

12 Pk.
Selected Varieties
Meow Mix  
Variety Pack Cat Food

32.5-33 Oz. or 14 Ct. 
Selected Varieties
Arm & Hammer
Laundry Detergent

19-26 Ct. 
Selected Varieties
Cascade 
Action Pacs

16-30.8 Oz. 
Selected Varieties
Dawn 
Dish Soap

14 Lb. 
Selected Varieties
Purina Beneful
Dog Food

6.997.99
Save $1.00 Off 1

Sale Price

With Digital Coupon

2/$3
2 Liter Bottles

Selected Varieties
7 Up

Products

6.99 4/$5
8 Pk./20 Oz. Bottles
Selected Varieties

Gatorade 
Thirst Quencher

28 Oz. Bottles
Selected Varieties

Powerade
Sports Drinks

8.99 17.99

4.992.99 9.99
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12 Pk./12 Oz. 
Bottles or Cans
Michelob
Ultra or 
Ultra Zero 1499

750 mL
High West 
Bourbon or 
Double Rye

750 mL
Buffalo Trace 
Kentucky 
Straight 
Bourbon 
Whiskey

24992299

20 Pk./12 Oz. Bottles
Budweiser, 
Bud Light 
or Select 1899

4 Pk./12 Oz. Cans
Selected Varieties
CutWater
Premium Cocktails

24 Pk./ 12 Oz. Cans
Boulevard Wheat, 
Pale Ale or 
Space Camper IPA

12 Pk./ 12 Oz. Cans
Selected Varieties
White Claw
Hard Seltzer

24 Pk./12 Oz. Cans
Yuengling 
Flight

750 mL
Selected Varieties
Smirnoff 
Vodka

1.75 Liter
Selected Varieties
1800 Ultimate
Margarita

750 mL
J. Lohr Cabernet 
Sauvignon 
Seven Oaks

750 mL
Selected Varieties 
Kendall Jackson
Wine

1099

2599

1599

2499

1199

1799

1299

1299

SPIRITS NOT AVAILABLE IN KANSAS
Beer &Liquor

DAIRYFavorites

SelectionsFROZEN

2/$6
11-18 Oz. or 4 Ct.  
Selected Varieties
PictSweet Skillet, 
Grilling, Roasting or 
Air Fryer Vegetables

7.5-10.9 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Totino’s 
Party Pizza or 
Pizza Rolls

11.12-24.45 Oz.  
Selected Varieties
Red Baron 
Pizza

14.5-16.9 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Palermo’s 
Thin Crust Pizza

3.49
24-32 Oz.
Selected Varieties 
Mr. Dell’s
Hashbrowns 5.994.49

14-22 Oz. 
Selected Varieties
Louisa 
Toasted Ravioli 
or Tortellini

Gallon or 8-20 Ct.
Selected Varieties
Blue Ribbon 
Classics Ice Cream 
Pail or Novelties

24-28 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Banquet 
Family Size Entrees

99¢16 Oz. 
Selected Varieties
Belfonte  
Sour Cream

16 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Belfonte 
Cottage Cheese

45 Oz. 
Selected Varieties 
Country
Crock Spread

64 Oz. 
Selected Varieties
International 
Delight 
Creamer

6 Oz. 
Selected Varieties
Belfonte 
Yogurt

Gallon 
Red Diamond Extra 
Sweet Tea or Sweet 
Tea & Lemonade

24 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Kraft Natural 
Shredded or 
Chunk Cheese

89 Oz. 
Selected Varieties
Florida’s 
Natural 
Orange Juice

$599$649

Save 50¢ Off 1
Sale Price

With Digital Coupon

$699$749

Save 50¢ Off 1
Sale Price

With Digital Coupon

3.994.99
Save $1.00 Off 1

Sale Price

With Digital CouponLIMIT 2

3.79

2/$7

3.79 3.99 3/$5

10/$5

6.992.49
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2/$4
Jumbo Red, 
Yellow 
or Orange 
Peppers

2.99
Kandy Plus
Cantaloupe

EA.

Fresh

Our produce specialist inspects all of the 
produce that comes into McKeever’s Market 
to make sure what you take home is high quality. 
You can rest assured that what you put into your cart has 
been inspected and is ready for your next meal.

Pick of thePick of theCROPPick of the

EA.

3 Lb. Bag
Missouri
Jonathan
Apples

2.99EA.

56 Oz.
Veggie Lovers
Tray 19.99 12.5 Oz.

Werther’s Original
Caramel Dip 5.99

5-12 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Dole
Salad Blends

3.99EA.

Selected Varieties
Fall Variety
Hard Squash

Gallon
Shelf Stable
Louisburg
Apple Cider

Bartlett
Pears

99¢
LB. 9.99EA.1.69LB.

1 Lb. Bag
Sweet 
Mini Peppers

3.99EA.

Floral Pick of the Week!Floral Pick of the Week!Floral Pick of the Week!

EA. EA.

Made Fresh
For You

Made Fresh
For You

72 Oz.
Fruit Lovers 
Tray

24.99EA.

14.99EA.
Fall Equinox
Bouquet 29.99EA.

Midnight 
Maple Bouquet

PRODUCE


